V220615
01689 606 342
•	 Residential
•	 Shopping Precincts
•	 Security
The Bodium 70W is a high performance
IP65 rated street light optimised for

(R
A
L)
S
p
ig
o
t
S
iz
e
(m
m
)
Standard- 6K
F70-A7C-00G-34 Bodium-70W-LED-AC-6K-Std-Grey-34mm LED 10,336 70 CW 6K Ra>70 220-240 700 9,251 132 6.0 Grey 34
F70-A7C-00G-60 Bodium-70W-LED-AC-6K-Std-Grey-60mm LED 10,336 70 CW 6K Ra>70 220-240 700 9,251 132 6.0 Grey 60
F70-A7C-00G-76 Bodium-70W-LED-AC-6K-Std-Grey-76mm LED 10,336 70 CW 6K Ra>70 220-240 700 9,251 132 6.0 Grey 76
Standard - 4K
F70-A7N-00G-34 Bodium-70W-LED-AC-4K-Std-Grey-34mm LED 10,336 70 NW 4K Ra>70 220-240 700 9,251 132 6.0 Grey 34
F70-A7N-00G-60 Bodium-70W-LED-AC-4K-Std-Grey-60mm LED 10,336 70 NW 4K Ra>70 220-240 700 9,251 132 6.0 Grey 60
F70-A7N-00G-76 Bodium-70W-LED-AC-4K-Std-Grey-76mm LED 10,336 70 NW 4K Ra>70 220-240 700 9,251 132 6.0 Grey 76
Standard - 3K
F70-A7W-00G-34 Bodium-70W-LED-AC-3K-Std-Grey-34mm LED 8,744 70 WW 3K Ra>80 220-240 700 7,826 112 6.0 Grey 34
F70-A7W-00G-60 Bodium-70W-LED-AC-3K-Std-Grey-60mm LED 8,744 70 WW 3K Ra>80 220-240 700 7,826 112 6.0 Grey 60
F70-A7W-00G-76 Bodium-70W-LED-AC-3K-Std-Grey-76mm LED 8,744 70 WW 3K Ra>80 220-240 700 7,826 112 6.0 Grey 76
Standard - Nema Socket - 6K
F70-A7C-05G-34 Bodium-70W-LED-AC-6K-Std-Nema Socket-Grey-34mm LED 10,336 70 CW 6K Ra>70 220-240 700 9,251 132 6.0 Grey 34
F70-A7C-05G-60 Bodium-70W-LED-AC-6K-Std-Nema Socket-Grey-60mm LED 10,336 70 CW 6K Ra>70 220-240 700 9,251 132 6.0 Grey 60
F70-A7C-05G-76 Bodium-70W-LED-AC-6K-Std-Nema Socket-Grey-76mm LED 10,336 70 CW 6K Ra>70 220-240 700 9,251 132 6.0 Grey 76
Standard -  Nema Socket  - 4K
F70-A7N-05G-34 Bodium-70W-LED-AC-4K-Std-Nema Socket-Grey-34mm LED 10,336 70 NW 4K Ra>70 220-240 700 9,251 132 6.0 Grey 34
F70-A7N-05G-60 Bodium-70W-LED-AC-4K-Std-Nema Socket-Grey-60mm LED 10,336 70 NW 4K Ra>70 220-240 700 9,251 132 6.0 Grey 60
F70-A7N-05G-76 Bodium-70W-LED-AC-4K-Std-Nema Socket-Grey-76mm LED 10,336 70 NW 4K Ra>70 220-240 700 9,251 132 6.0 Grey 76
V220615
01689 606 342
Specifications

lo
u
r
S
p
ig
o
t
S
iz
e
(m
m
)
Standard -  Nema Socket  - 3K
F70-A7W-05G-34 Bodium-70W-LED-AC-3K-Std-Nema Socket-Grey-34mm LED 8,744 70 WW 3K Ra>80 220-240 700 7,826 112 6.0 Grey 34
F70-A7W-05G-60 Bodium-70W-LED-AC-3K-Std-Nema Socket-Grey-60mm LED 8,744 70 WW 3K Ra>80 220-240 700 7,826 112 6.0 Grey 60
F70-A7W-05G-76 Bodium-70W-LED-AC-3K-Std-Nema Socket-Grey-76mm LED 8,744 70 WW 3K Ra>80 220-240 700 7,826 112 6.0 Grey 76